OO. Mannschaftsmeisterschaft Luftgewehr
Jugend 1und2 2018/2019

Jugend 1
Runde 7

Hochburg Ach 5

VEIGL Sarah
POMMER Lisa Marie
ZIMMER Victoria

Bad Leonfelden 6

BIRKLBAUER Paula
HAMMER David
HOCHREITER Fabian

Ottsdorf 2

OBERNDORFINGER Simon
Hochmayr Jannik
HACKL Jana

Bad Zell 6
ORTNER Vannessa

Holzer Franziska

Eder Jasmin

=

01N AW -,

Mannschaft
Linz LHA 1
Theuerwang 6
Hochburg Ach 5
Bad Zell 5
Theuerwang 7
Bad Leonfelden 6
Ottsdorf 2
Bad Zell 6

Gruppe

597,6

204.,5
201,0
192,1

569,3
204,8
186,9
177,6

579,9
194,5
192,5
192,9

569,1
204,1

179,2
185,8
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581,9

197.8
184,6
199,5

591,9
200,9
198,2
192,8

610,1
205,7
2015
202,9

604,4
204,0

196,3
204,1
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Theuerwang 7

Schmiedl Alisha
LODERBAUER Felix
Felbinger Lena

Bad Zell 5
PRAHER David
KASTENHOFER Christoph
Wahl Thomas

LinzLHA 1
BREUER Tobias

REITER Vincent
REITER Katharina

Theuerwang 6

KUBISTA Hanna
MAIER Sophie
SCHERLEITNER Jakob
Ringe Pu.
4273,5 14
4221,1 12
4151,0 8
4109,0 8
4052,4 8
4035,9 4
3969,7 2
3928,5 0



OO. Mannschaftsmeisterschaft Luftgewehr

Jugend 1und2 2018/2019

Jugend 1
Runde 7

Perg 3

Brunner Nina
Brunner Marlis
Spindlberger Lukas

Aschach Steyr 1
Ahrer Kilian

SCHWARZ Hanna
Michlmayr Marlene

Frankenburg 9

BACHLEITHNER Sophie

Schrattenecker Helena
HUEMER Carina

Neumarkt 6

AICHBERGER Lukas
Raml Marie
Moser Jannik
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Mannschaft
Theuerwang 8
Frankenburg 9
Naarn 2
Alberndorf 5
Perg 3
Frankenburg 8
Neumarkt 6
Aschach Steyr 1

Gruppe

579,0

202,6
199,0
1774

559,5
186,7
200,3
172,5

593,9
198.9
189,7
205,3

555,9
190,1

190,1
175,7
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582,7

200,6
190,8
191,3

575,3
198.0
1845
192,8

600,5
201,5
203,1
195.9

590,0
199,4

192,3
198,3
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Ringe

4156,1
4093,1
4071,5
4028,6
4034,7
3990,1
3914,2
3854,8

Alberndorf 5

ANGERER Daniel
Winkler Marie
Fabian Eliana

Frankenburg 8

Aschenberger Samuel
Bachinger Andreas
Leeb Helen

Theuerwang 8

Lutz Nikolaus
Starzinger Tim

Hamminger Kevin

Naarn 2

Egger Lorenz
Egger Matheo
Schnelzer Christoph



OO. Mannschaftsmeisterschaft Luftgewehr

Jugend 1und2 2018/2019

Jugend 1
Runde 7

Reichraming 1

MICHLMAYR Felix
PRANZL Nico
GRUBER Tobias

Mining 4

Weidner Felix
Ulmer Moritz
Schamberger Maximilian

Frankenburg 10

Manhartsgruber Fabian
Dudau Ovidiu
Moser Dominik

Pabneukirchen 6

PRANDSTATTER Markus
Goschl Dominik
RAAB Clemens
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Mannschaft
Pabneukirchen 5
Eberstalzell 5
Reichraming 1
Roitham 6
Mining 4
Frankenburg 10
Uberackern 1

Pabneukirchen 6

Gruppe

562,6

183,5
192,7
186.4

571,4
200,4
189,9
181,1

536,9
187,9
180,0
169,0

521,6
182,2

186,2
153,2
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530,7

153,5
183,0
194,2

545,2
179,9
177,2
188,1

562,5
195,5
184,7
182,3

564,5
190,5

186,6
187,4
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Uberackern 1

Anglberger Fabian
Fellner David
Enzenberger Raphael

Roitham 6
GLASNER Carla
Kastenhuber Linda
Tison Filip

Eberstalzell 5
SPERRER Deana

Gerl Sabrina
Scherndl Leon

Pabneukirchen 5

SCHUTZENBERGER Verena

Ringe

3943,6
3910,9
3910,9
3872,6
3863.,4
3750,9
37374
3683,9

KLAMMER Elias
RAAB Alexandra



OO. Mannschaftsmeisterschaft Luftgewehr

Jugend 1
Runde 7
Ottsdorf 3
WIMBERGER Elias

Jugend 1und2 2018/2019

Lanz Marius

Brennsteiner Elisabeth

Pabneukirchen 7

PRANDSTATTER Florian

Klammer Jana
Goschl Alexander

Enns Priv. 1

Kastenhofer Michael
Kampenhuber Moritz

Silbernagel Alexander

Vorchdorf 4

Lichtenwagner David
KRONER Simon
GONDOSCH Elias

o

R 1A R W -,

Mannschaft
Theuerwang 9
Theuerwang 10
Schonering 3
Enns Priv. 1
Vorchdorf 4
Ottsdorf 3
Reichraming 2
Pabneukirchen 7

Gruppe

555,0

193.4
176,2
185.4

483,6
167,1
165,0
151,5

510,2
153,2
178,8
178,2

5228
175,9

170,6
176,3

=~
S

NN NN NN

D

wn
-

S =N WA U IS

c
=

SRR —— I I —— I I

571,7

1919
189,9
189,9

539,7
167,9
190,4
181,4

580,3
1958
192,8
191,7

5245
191,2

173.8
159,5
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Theuerwang 10

OHLER Rafael
Holler Elena
Malesardi Ella

Reichraming 2
Holzinger Fabian

Oder Sebastian
Stieger Christoph

Theuerwang 9

Riesenhuber Samuel

Starzinger Tobias

Hamminger Nico

Schonering 3

SPACHINGER Noah

Wogerbauer Alexander

Ringe

4021,3
3870,6
3762,9
3662,4
3650,3
3750,1
3637,8
3493,3

Fentzl David

Pu.



OO. Mannschaftsmeisterschaft Luftgewehr

Jugend 1und2 2018/2019

Jugend 1
Runde 7

Gruppe

Kirchham/Uttendorf/Freistadt 543,2

FORSTINGER Lukas
Lamplmayr Thomas
Kuta Fabian
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Mannschaft
LHA Linz/Steinhaus
Kirchham/Uttendorf/Fre
Aistersheim/Rainbach
Potting/Wartberg
Naarn/Mondsee/Weyreg;
Frei
Frei
Frei

175,3
181,2
186,7
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554,8

206,2
165,0
183,6
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Ringe
2228,0
2202,6
2170,8
2210,7
2024,2
0,0
0,0
0,0

LHA Linz/Steinhaus

FROSCHL Michelle
Breuer Manuel
GRBIC David
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OO. Mannschaftsmeisterschaft Luftgewehr

Jugend 1und2 2018/2019

Jugend 2
Runde 7

Rainbach 4

KOLBERGER Erik
KOLBERGER Emma
HAGHOFER Rafael
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Mannschaft
Theuerwang S
Frankenburg 7
Rainbach 4
Alberndorf 6
Enns Priv. 2
Frei
Frei
Frei

Gruppe

480,1

185,7
178.,8
115,6
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486,8

184,2
102,5
200,1
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Alberndorf 6

ANGERER Simon

Schiefermiiller Michael

Ringe
23354
2196,5
1950,2
1847,4
1806,7
0,0
0,0
0,0

SCHABLEGER Felix

o]
=

S SO N NN RXX



OO. Mannschaftsmeisterschaft Luftgewehr

Jugend 1und2 2018/2019

Jugend 2
Runde 7

Reichraming 3

GRUBER Sebastian
ODER Simon
STIEGER Martin
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Mannschaft
Roitham 5
Wartberg/A 1
Pabneukirchen 4
Reichraming 3
Schonering 4
Frei
Frei
Frei

Gruppe

504,4

152,0
172,3
180,1
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483,5

194,1
165,7
123,7
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Ringe
2243,5
1969,0
1902,5
1936,8
1825,0
0,0
0,0
0,0

Schonering 4

PERNEKER Dominik
REISCHL Michael
BACK Konstantin
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OO. Mannschaftsmeisterschaft Luftgewehr
Jugend 1und2 2018/2019

Jugend 2 Gruppe

Runde 7

Aschach/Vocklabruck/Eberst: 435,3

SPERRER Tiara 188,3
LUFTINGER Alexander 117,4
HACKL Giinter 129,6

Aistersheim/Uttendorf/Kirchh 470,6

Resl Vanessa 179,3
Kuta Philipp 131,0
BAUMGARTINGER Benjamin 160,3
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Mannschaft
Ottsdorf/Steinhaus
Neumarkt/Vorchdorf
Hochburg/Weyregg
Potting/Mondsee
Aistersheim/Uttendorf/K
Aschach/Vocklabruck/El
Frei
Frei
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541,4

179,2
178,3
183,9

510,6

176,7

160,0
173.9
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Ottsdorf/Steinhaus
KERBL Samuel
SCHEURINGER Henrik
GRBIC Angela
Neumarkt/Vorchdorf
WOCKINGER Pia
GLASNER Tobias
THANNER Florian
Ringe Pu.
2712,8 10
2581,5 6
2069,6 6
1932,9 4
2334,1 2
2290,3 0
0,0 0
0,0 0



Jugend 1 Einzelwertung 2018/2019

Sch. Nr. Name
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BREUER Tobias

VEIGL Sarah
BIRKLBAUER Paula
KUBISTA Hanna
ORTNER Vannessa
Starzinger Tim
SCHERLEITNER Jakob
REITER Vincent

REITER Katharina
HUEMER Carina
FROSCHL Michelle
Brunner Nina

Egger Lorenz
POMMER Lisa Marie
PRAHER David
WINDISCHBAUER Lena
SPERRER Deana
Aschenberger Samuel
Lutz Nikolaus

JAHN Josef

MAIER Sophie
Schnelzer Christoph
Schmiedl Alisha
STEINKOGLER Simon
Winkler Marie
KASTENHOFER Christoph
Starzinger Tobias
Felbinger Lena
SCHUTZENBERGER Verena
OBERNDORFINGER Simon
Wahl Thomas
ZIMMER Victoria
Hamminger Kevin
Weidner Felix

Brunner Marlis

OHLER Rafael
ANGERER Daniel
GLASNER Sophie
BACHLEITHNER Sophie
AICHBERGER Lukas
BINDER Emilia Johanna
Riesenhuber Samuel
Schrattenecker Helena
SCHWARZ Hanna
HACKL Jana

Raml Marie
Enzenberger Raphael
PRANZL Nico
BRUCKBAUER Nadine
HAMMER David

Ahrer Kilian
WIMBERGER Elias
Hamminger Nico
GRUBER Tobias
Miiller Kilian

Tison Filip

Verein

Linz LHA
Hochburg Ach
Bad Leonfelden
Theuerwang
Bad Zell
Theuerwang
Theuerwang
Linz LHA

Linz LHA
Frankenburg
Linz LHA

Perg

Naarn
Hochburg Ach
Bad Zell

Linz LHA
Eberstalzell
Frankenburg
Theuerwang
Rainbach
Theuerwang
Naarn
Theuerwang
Vorchdorf
Alberndorf
Bad Zell
Theuerwang
Theuerwang
Pabneukirchen
Ottsdorf

Bad Zell
Hochburg Ach
Theuerwang
Mining

Perg
Theuerwang
Alberndorf
Neumarkt
Frankenburg
Neumarkt
Bad Zell
Theuerwang
Frankenburg
Aschach
Ottsdorf
Neumarkt
Uberackern
Reichraming
Potting

Bad Leonfelden
Aschach
Ottsdorf
Theuerwang
Reichraming
Roitham
Roitham

Geb.J.

2007
2006
2006
2006
2008
2010
2007
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2007
2007
2006
2007
2006
2010
2007
2006
2006
2006
2005
2006
2006
2008
2009
2006
2006
2006
2008
2010
2006
2007
2006
2008
2006
2006
2006
2009
2008
2006
2008
2007
2007
2007
2007
2006
2006
2006
2006
2008
2008
2005
2007

Klasse
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Ringe
1438,7
1436,1
1433,6
1425,5
1425,0
1422,6
1420,8
1419,1
1415,7
1415,6
1410,3
1406,3
1399,9
1398,5
1389,6
793,0
1387,1
1384,7
1381,3
1376,6
1374,8
1372,2
1371,3
195,4
1367,0
1365,7
1362,8
1358,5
1355,5
1354,5
1353,7
386,4
1352,2
1350,3
1348,5
1154,2
1346,1
1152,2
1342,5
1341,2
191,3
1337,5
1335,0
1333,3
1330,7
190,1
1330,2
1329,9
1137,7
1326,2
1324,1
1323,9
1321,0
1320,2
188,6
1318,3
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OO. Mannschaftsmeisterschaft Luftgewehr

Schnitt

205,5
205,2
204,8
203,6
203,6
203,2
203,0
202,7
202,2
202,2
201,5
200,9
200,0
199,8
198,5
198,3
198,2
197,8
197,3
196,7
196,4
196,0
195,9
195,4
195,3
195,1
194,7
194,1
193,6
193,5
193,4
193,2
193,2
192,9
192,6
192,4
192,3
192,0
191,8
191,6
191,3
191,1
190,7
190,5
190,1
190,1
190,0
190,0
189,6
189,5
189,2
189,1
188,7
188,6
188,6
188,3
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Jugend 1 Einzelwertung 2018/2019

Fabian Eliana
SPACHINGER Noah
Holler Elena
Bachinger Andreas
Trater Alicia

BINDER Lea Katharina
Kuta Fabian
THANNER Florian
Pommer Hannes
Egger Matheo
KLAMMER Elias
Rezanka Sebastian
STEINMAIER Alexander
Leeb Helen

EPPENSCHWANDTNER Manue

RAAB Alexandra
Manhartsgruber Fabian
LODERBAUER Felix
Kastenhuber Linda
Lamplmayr Thomas
Wogerbauer Alexander
Hochmayr Jannik
GRBIC David

GOschl Dominik
FURTHMOSER Emma
Spindlberger Lukas
Kampenhuber Moritz
HOCHREITER Fabian
Brennsteiner Elisabeth
PRANDSTATTER Markus
Gerl Sabrina

Dudau Ovidiu
Schamberger Maximilian
Riboli Jonas

GLASNER Carla

KARL Pia

MICHLMAVYR Felix
Karlsberger Kathrin
GONDOSCH Elias
FORSTINGER Lukas
Eder Jasmin

Oder Sebastian

Raml Anna

Ulmer Moritz
Malesardi Ella

Leb Franziska
Scherndl Leon

Radner Tobias

Holzer Franziska
Derfler Emma
Silbernagel Alexander
Holzinger Fabian
Stieger Christoph
Moser Jannik
Anglberger Fabian
Strssmayr Tristan
KRONER Simon

Alberndorf
Schonering
Theuerwang
Frankenburg
Hochburg Ach
Bad Zell
Uttendorf
Vorchdorf
Hochburg Ach
Naarn
Pabneukirchen
Naarn
Eberstalzell
Frankenburg
Mondsee
Pabneukirchen
Frankenburg
Theuerwang
Roitham
Freistadt
Schonering
Ottsdorf
Steinhaus
Pabneukirchen
Potting

Perg

Enns priv.

Bad Leonfelden
Ottsdorf
Pabneukirchen
Eberstalzell
Frankenburg
Mining
Pabneukirchen
Roitham
Aistersheim
Reichraming
Eberstalzell
Vorchdorf
Kirchham

Bad Zell
Reichraming
Neumarkt
Mining
Theuerwang
Roitham
Eberstalzell
Theuerwang
Bad Zell
Theuerwang
Enns priv.
Reichraming
Reichraming
Neumarkt
Uberackern
Theuerwang
Vorchdorf

2009
2006
2006
2007
2007
2007
2006
2004
2010
2008
2008
2008
2007
2007
2007
2008
2010
2008
2010
2007
2006
2006
2007
2006
2006
2007
2009
2006
2008
2006
2006
2006
2007
2006
2008
2007
2006
2009
2007
2007
2007
2009
2006
2006
2010
2008
2006
2010
2009
2010
2007
2008
2009
2006
2007
2008
2006
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1315,5
1314,3
1124,4
1310,8
187,0
186,1
1302,3
185,8
743,0
1299,4
1298,9
1111,7
555,3
1294,6
1294,1
1108,6
1293,3
1107,5
1107,5
1289,2
1285,0
1284,5
916,0
915,5
1098,0
1279,9
1279,5
1276,1
1275,2
909,7
726,9
1269,8
1266,4
180,3
1081,0
900,6
1260,8
179,9
1258,0
1252,2
1070,9
891,7
535,0
1246,7
1066,1
177,2
1061,7
176,5
1055,2
351,5
1220,4
871,2
869,8
695,7
1213,5
519,6
1210,0
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OO. Mannschaftsmeisterschaft Luftgewehr

187,9
187,8
187,4
187,3
187,0
186,1
186,0
185,8
185,8
185,6
185,6
185,3
185,1
184,9
184,9
184,8
184,8
184,6
184,6
184,2
183,6
183,5
183,2
183,1
183,0
182,8
182,8
182,3
182,2
181,9
181,7
181,4
180,9
180,3
180,2
180,1
180,1
179,9
179,7
178,9
178,5
178,3
178,3
178,1
177,7
177,2
177,0
176,5
175,9
175,8
174,3
174,2
174,0
173,9
173,4
173,2
172,9
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Jugend 1 Einzelwertung 2018/2019

Lichtenwagner David
Tonninger Matthias
Michlmayr Marlene
Fellner David
GRUBER Sebastian
Max Mara

Hader Melanie
RAAB Clemens
Moser Dominik
Stiiblreiter Elisabeth

PRANDSTATTER Florian

Fentzl David

Goschl Alexander
GRUBER Simon
Kastenhofer Michael

KASTENHOFER Marlene

Lanz Marius

Klem Philipp
Klammer Jana
Breuer Manuel
Spitzbart Julia
Breuer Florian
MAVYR Nils
Schmalwieser Marco
Spitzbart Florian
Gruber Elias
Gebetsroither Jonas
Buchegger Lena
Holler Gabriel

Rogl Marcel

Vorchdorf
Freistadt
Aschach
Uberackern
Reichraming
Wartberg/A
Pabneukirchen
Pabneukirchen
Frankenburg
Aistersheim
Pabneukirchen
Schonering
Pabneukirchen
Reichraming
Enns priv.
Pabneukirchen
Ottsdorf
Pabneukirchen
Pabneukirchen
Linz LHA
Kirchham

Linz LHA
Schonering
Theuerwang
Kirchham
Kirchham
Weyregg Bach
Kirchham
Theuerwang
Kirchham

2006
2008
2009
2007
2005
2007
2008
2006
2007
2007
2008
2006
2009
2007
2007
2008
2007
2007
2010
2010
2009
2010
2007
2010
2008
2007
2008
2009
2011
2007
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1201,5
856,8
1197,4
1193,7
170,4
1021,5
850,4
848,6
1187,8
847,3
1015,3
1011,3
1009,5
834,7
1162,5
329,3
1151,0
163,2
1136,0
796,8
940,0
782,9
152,3
150,3
897,1
736,7
566,3
842,0
1371
355,5
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OO. Mannschaftsmeisterschaft Luftgewehr

171,6
171,4
171,1
170,5
170,4
170,3
170,1
169,7
169,7
169,5
169,2
168,6
168,3
166,9
166,1
164,7
164,4
163,2
162,3
159,4
156,7
156,6
152,3
150,3
149,5
147,3
141,6
140,3
137,1
118,5



Jugend 2 Einzelwertung 2018/2019

Sch. Nr. Name
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KRAINZ Anja
DOBETSBERGER Eva Maria
SCHABLEGER Felix
KRAINZ Nadja

BOGNER Lisa
KASTENHUBER Alexander
MAYR Daniel
PERNEKER Dominik
KRKNJAK Marcel
KOLBERGER Erik
Kohlweg Rafael

KERBL Samuel
SCHUTZENBERGER Klemens
GRBIC Angela
THANNER Florian
ANGERER Simon
STIEGER Martin
SCHMID Simone
Grantl Tobias

SPERRER Tiara
HASENAUER Armin
RADER Elias

WEBER Emma
SCHEURINGER Henrik
TAFERNER Hannah
PRELLINGER Thomas
WOCKINGER Pia

KERN Marcel
KOLBERGER Emma
Hinterhdlzl Marlene
BAUMGARTINGER Benjamin
Resl Vanessa
Malesardi Anna
GLASNER Tobias
REISCHL Michael
Surboéck Benjamin
ODER Simon
NUSSBAUMMULLER Niklas
LINDNER Victoria
Haller Martin

GRUBER Sebastian
HACKL Gunter
FLACHNER Tobias
GARDI Jiko
STEINKELLNER Fabian
HAGHOFER Rafael
Kuta Philipp

PUTZ Samuel
LUFTINGER Alexander
TANZER Elias

BACK Konstantin
INNENDORFER Andre
Schiefermiiller Michael

Verein
Theuerwang
Hochburg Ach
Alberndorf
Theuerwang
Roitham
Roitham
Potting
Schonering
Frankenburg
Rainbach
Theuerwang
Ottsdorf
Pabneukirchen
Steinhaus
Vorchdorf
Alberndorf
Reichraming
Frankenburg
Enns priv.
Eberstalzell
Roitham
Weyregg Bach
Frankenburg
Ottsdorf
Aschach
Wartberg/A
Neumarkt
Wartberg/A
Rainbach
Potting
Kirchham
Aistersheim
Theuerwang
Neumarkt
Schonering
Wartberg/A
Reichraming
Pabneukirchen
Pabneukirchen
Enns priv.
Reichraming
Vocklabruck
Hochburg Ach
Enns priv.
Pabneukirchen
Rainbach
Uttendorf
Mondsee
Kirchham
Alberndorf
Schonering
Alberndorf
Alberndorf

Geb.J.

2004
2004
2004
2006
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2005
2004
2004
2004
2004
2005
2004
2005
2004
2005
2004
2004
2005
2004
2005
2004
2004
2005
2005
2004
2005
2004
2005
2004
2004
2004
2005
2007
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2004
2005
2004
2005
2004
2004
2006
2005
2005

Klasse
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Ringe
1436,60
1001,40
1194,70
1186,20

963,00

950,10

949,20

758,70
1321,70
1315,70

930,00

928,70

739,70

914,10
1279,10
1094,30
1268,00
1267,40
1254,10
1253,10

892,40

709,60
1234,50

870,00

172,10
1204,00
1200,70
1196,60
1190,90

848,30
1162,70
1148,10

491,50
1134,90

647,00

934,10
1078,10

307,10

452,00
1022,00
1017,10

716,70

699,70

959,60

403,70

930,10

896,90

742,90

494,60

245,60

419,30

202,60

303,30

OO. Mannschaftsmeisterschaft Luftgewehr

Schnitt
205,23
200,28
199,12
197,70
192,60
190,02
189,84
189,68
188,81
187,96
186,00
185,74
184,93
182,82
182,73
182,38
181,14
181,06
179,16
179,01
178,48
177,40
176,36
174,00
172,10
172,00
171,53
170,94
170,13
169,66
166,10
164,01
163,83
162,13
161,75
155,68
154,01
153,55
150,67
146,00
145,30
143,34
139,94
137,09
134,57
132,87
128,13
123,82
123,65
122,80
104,83
101,30
101,10



